


KIWANIAN:

Kiwanis Cosmopolitan Detroit

Holiday-inn Southtield Telegraph & 11Mie : Dinner-Meeting 6:30pm THURSDAYS

LISA DELUMNA : PRES. 91.92 REMY DELROSARIO SEC. 91-92

VAN SULLAN ONG

POSITIONS HELD:

1976

1976-79
1 R0 =8]
1981-82
1982-83
1987-88
1988-89

1989-Present

1990-91

¥ % % % ¥ X % % %

Charter Member

Board Member

Membership Chairman

Vice President

Club President

Lt. Governor-Elect

Lt. Governor

District Chairman, International Relations
Club Secretary

AWARDS RECEIVED:

1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983

1984
1982-89
1986-90
1990
1979-91
1992

¥R K % % % K A ¥ ¥ % %

Club Chairman of the Year

Club Committee of the Year (Won Governor’s Trophy)
Distinguished Service Award

Distinguished Club President

Awarded District Life Member Status

Awarded Kiwanis International Life Fellow Status
Awarded Kiwanis International Life Member Status
4 Time New Club Building Award Winner

4 Time Kiwanian of the Year

Distinguished Lt. Governor

10 Time Champion Vendor (Peanut Fund Raising)
Distinguished Club Secretary

F2Y



