

Van Ong



## Kiwanis Cosmopolitan Detroit

Holiday-Inn Southfield Telegraph & 11Mile: Dinner-Meeting 6:30pm THURSDAYS

ILISA DELUNA : PRES. 91-92 REMY DELROSARIO SEC. 91-92

## KIWANIAN: VAN SULLAN ONG

## POSITIONS HELD:

1976	* Charter Member
1976-79	* Board Member
1979-81	
1981-82	* Vice President
1982-83	* Club President
1987-88	* Lt. Governor-Elect
1988-89	* Lt. Governor
1989-Present	* District Chairman, International Relations
1990-91	* Club Secretary
1981-82 1982-83 1987-88 1988-89 1989-Present	* Club President * Lt. Governor-Elect * Lt. Governor * District Chairman, International Relation

## AWARDS RECEIVED:

1979-80	* Club Chairman of the Year
1980-81	* Club Committee of the Year (Won Governor's Trophy)
1981-82	* Distinguished Service Award
1982-83	* Distinguished Club President
1983	* Awarded District Life Member Status
	* Awarded Kiwanis International Life Fellow Status
1984	* Awarded Kiwanis International Life Member Status
1982-89	* 4 Time New Club Building Award Winner
1986-90	* 4 Time Kiwanian of the Year
1990	* Distinguished Lt. Governor
1979-91	* 10 Time Champion Vendor (Peanut Fund Raising)
1992	* Distinguished Club Secretary